MS1                               MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Dielectric strength 2500Vrms
- Blocking voltage 80V
- Bipolar transistor output
- Photo isolation
- Led status indicator
DESCRIPTION

Max. turn-off time 1ms max.
Transient overvoltage               80Vpk max.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS1    -    12   -     50      D        2          T               L
Model
No.
Input Voltage Load
Voltage
Load Voltage
Form
Load Current Output Component Led Indicator
MS1 05: 4 to 6VDC
12: 9.6 to 14.4VDC
24: 19.2 to 28.8VDC
50: 50V
D: DC 2: 2 Amp
T: Transistor
L: With led
Nil: Without led
MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: cecilia@massuse.com.hk
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ min., (at 500VDC)
Dielectric strength
(input to output)
2500VAC min, 50/60Hz 1min.
Max. capacitance (input to output) 8pF
Ambient Humidity 45 to 85%
Shock durability 1000m/s2
Ambient temperature Operating: - 30℃ to +80℃
  Storage: - 30℃ to +100℃
MS1                               MASSUSE RELAY
Dimensions(unit: mm)
29. 2 13. 2
27
0. 5
4
1
20 3. 5
7.
5
PCB Layout
2 -
+ 1
3 +
4 -
Out put
LOAD